HAUS 1| ZWILON

Riedgarten 10

Wohnung:
3.5 Zimmer

Wohnflache:

Loggia:
Balkon:
Reduit:
Kellerabteil:

0 1 2

Alle Angaben, Plane, Zeichnungen usw. sind unverbindlich.
Anderungen bleiben bis zur Bauvollendung vorbehalten.

10-602

6. 0G
87.3 m?
22.7 m?
13.6 m?
0.0 m?
8.4 m?

44.3m2

Wohnen/Essen/Kiiche

Zimmer
15.8m2

Loggia
22.7m2
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